ATB® 2024 Catalog – www.truckbox.com
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            2024 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                       Page 4
 PS – Part-Storage Bins - Galvanize
No. Model Number
Material
 (gauge)
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Bins
(Qty)
Weight
 (lb.)
1. S-PS21-121836-V 18  13.4 18 36 3 or 4 29 / 33
2. S-PS21-241836-V 18 25.1 18 36 6 or 8 58 / 66
3. S-PS21-361836-V 18 36.9 18 36 9 or 12 87 / 99
4. S-PS21-481836-V 18 48.6 18 36 12 or 16 120 / 132
5. S-PS21-601836-V 18 60.3 18 36 15 or 20 145 / 165
6. S-PS21-721836-V 18 72.0 18 36 18 or 24 174 / 198
7. S-PS21-841836-V 18 83.7 18 36 21 or 28 204 / 232
8. S-PS21-122436-V 18 13.4 24 36 3 or 4 39 / 44
9. S-PS21-242436-V 18 25.1 24 36 6 or 8 78 / 88
10. S-PS21-362436-V 18 36.9 24 36 9 or 12 116 / 132
11. S-PS21-482436-V 18 48.6 24 36 12 or 16 154 / 176
12. S-PS21-602436-V 18 60.3 24 36 15 or 20 193 / 220
13 S-PS21-722436-V 18 72.0 24 36 18 or 24 234 / 265
14. S-PS21-842436-V 18 83.7 24 36 21 or 28 274 / 310
   Note: Bins are available in different configuration and custom sizes; call the factory for different sizes and options.
Part-storage bins are heavy duty, high capacity and offer a great way to store
your tools, bolts, and service parts. Storage bins offer a great way to organize
your warehouse and may be used many different applications. Storage bins
are available in different sizes and can be ordered custom size. All
AMERICAN TRUCKBOXES storage bins are designed and built to a
quality you respect.
Description
• An engineered galvanized steel construction
• Front edges are hemmed for safety
• Optional powder coated finish
• Bin compartment number labels come with bin
• Part labels available by request
• Easy assembled with carriage bolts
SPSB2-481836-GV
SPSB2-722436-GV